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U-19 National League
2025/26 8th round, Match #63

Thursday, 02.10.2025, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 8°C.

«Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi

0 : 1

«Zorya» Luhansk

31 Ripak Pavlo
21 Povoroznyk Artur
23 Horoshchuk Danylo
15 Paruta Dmytro
17 Lukach Andrii
8 Ruban Maksym (C)
10 Pach Yurii
13 Pitula Ustym
7 Shkraba Andrii
11 Havura Maksym
20 Mysko Vadym

Substitutes
1 Lykhvar Sviatoslav
26 Verhun Yurii
14 Lozynskyi Yurii
3 Mykhavko Dmytro
5 Zhylinskyi Yevhen
25 Heinyk Andrii-Bohdan
27 Ukrainets Maksym
4 Henhalo Maksym
16 Silantiev Anton
18 Savitskyi Pavlo
19 Cherevko Zakhar
22 Ohorodnyk Vasyl

Coach
Ishchenko Mykola

21 Chudasa Vladyslav
4 Borys Yurii (C)
5 Boiko Yevhen
7 Kameniev Serhii
8 Sheremeta Andrii
9 Striuk Bohdan
10 Yaroshenko Stanislav
11 Striuk Denys
17 Rybchak Mykola
19 Dubyna Maksym
22 Strotskyi Oleh

Substitutes
1 Chernovskyi Illia
2 Pryima Nazarii
6 Solomakha Maksym
14 Lopatin Nikola
15 Lishchynskyi Daniil
20 Karpyn Bohdan
24 Tretiak Artem

Coach
Vyshniak Yaroslav

Referee:
Koliesnik Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Nevinchanyi Rodion
Assistant 2:
Chub Nikita
4th Official:
Kuzyk Oleh
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 8th round, Match #63
Thursday, 02.10.2025, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 8°C.

«Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi 0 : 1 «Zorya» Luhansk
37' 5 Boiko Yevhen

38' 10 Yaroshenko Stanislav
13 Pitula Ustym

25 Heinyk Andrii-Bohdan 46'

65' 7 Kameniev Serhii
24 Tretiak Artem

8 Ruban Maksym 66'

17 Lukach Andrii
5 Zhylinskyi Yevhen 71'

20 Mysko Vadym
16 Silantiev Anton 71'

74' 10 Yaroshenko Stanislav
14 Lopatin Nikola

74' 17 Rybchak Mykola
20 Karpyn Bohdan

11 Havura Maksym
27 Ukrainets Maksym 76'

79' 14 Lopatin Nikola

82' 11 Striuk Denys
6 Solomakha Maksym

7 Shkraba Andrii
26 Verhun Yurii 84'

89' 22 Strotskyi Oleh
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